
 Runs Game Points Overall Total Points
Dirty Divas - - -
Hit & Run - - -

Pitches Be Crazy - - -
Relics - - -

 Runs Game Points Overall Total Points
Dirty Divas 13 3 3
Hit & Run 0 1 1

Pitches Be Crazy 10 2 2
Relics n/a n/a 0

 Runs Game Points Overall Total Points
Dirty Divas 17 3 6
Hit & Run n/a n/a 1

Pitches Be Crazy 10 1 3
Relics 13 2 2
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Monday, May 6, 2024

Women's 5v5v5 - Spring/Summer Softball
All Games on Larry H. Miller Complex Field #2 (4300 S. 1300 E.)

Monday, April 15, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

 

 

 

Monday, May 13, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Monday, May 27, 2024

No Games - Memorial Day 
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Monday, July 1, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024


	Standings

